COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING - March 01, 2017 (Revised)

Attendees: Tatyana Gleyzer, , Helen Polanco, Meghann Williams, Francesca Royal,
Mariam Ahmed, Yasmin Ahmed, and Teneia Wooten (Served as proxy for Clay Williams
and Robbie Hassel)

Absent: Reuben Blundell and Melany Balaguera

Guests: Miesha Smith (Chair, non-voting member), Nicole Hector-Hutchinson (non-
voting member of the College Association Office)

Minutes Recorder: Tanisha Hidalgo

1. Approval of Minutes

February 1, 2017 Approved
2. New Business
3. Budgets
EARMARK
LATE SUBMISSIONS
GSA Clubs
Performing Arts Clubs
Publications
LATE SUBMISSIONS
TGIF Clubs
USG Clubs
LATE SUBMISSIONS
USG General *Approved $ 66,200.00
4. Line Transfer/Budget Modification
African Student Union Approved $ 1,250.00
The Olivetree Review **Approved $ 864.34
Palestine Solidarity Alliance Approved $ 420.00
LATE SUBMISSIONS
5. Line Transfers
Performing Arts — Clubs Approved $ 2,000.00
Performing Arts — Departmental Approved $ 6,950.00
Performing Arts — Music Approved $ 1,857.50
WHCS Approved $ 600.00
6. Budget Modification
National Student Nurses Association Approved $ 2,500.00
Pre-Law Society Approved $ 400.00
7. Income Earned
Muslim Student Association Approved $ 855.00
Pilipinos of Hunter Approved $ 58.00
Smart Girls Group Approved $ 113.00
South Asian Culture Club Approved $ 117.00



Old Business

Minority Association of Pre-Med Students
Russian Club

WHCS Radio

Performing Arts — CL2

Performing Arts — IN7

Society of Physics and Astronomy
Caribbean Student Union

GSA Maintenance

GSA Maintenance

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Tabled

Tabled

* Pending confirmation of sufficient funds in account

** Pending verification of stipends

3,897.00
300.00
3,387.89
1,275.00
1,500.00
139.70
300.00
8,505.00
750.00
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