COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING - March 01, 2017 (Revised)

Attendees: Tatyana Gleyzer, , Helen Polanco, Meghann Williams, Francesca Royal, Mariam Ahmed, Yasmin Ahmed, and Teneia Wooten (Served as proxy for Clay Williams and Robbie Hassel)

Absent: Reuben Blundell and Melany Balaguera

Guests: Miesha Smith (Chair, non-voting member), Nicole Hector-Hutchinson (non-voting member of the College Association Office)

Minutes Recorder: Tanisha Hidalgo

linutes	Recorder: Tanisha Hidalgo		
1.	Approval of Minutes		
	February 1, 2017	Approved	
2.	New Business		
3.	Budgets		
	EARMARK		
	LATE SUBMISSIONS		
	GSA Clubs		
	Performing Arts Clubs		
	Publications		
	LATE SUBMISSIONS		
	TGIF Clubs		
	USG Clubs		
	LATE SUBMISSIONS		
	USG General	*Approved	\$ 66,200.00
4.	Line Transfer/Budget Modification		
	African Student Union	Approved	\$ 1,250.00
	The Olivetree Review	**Approved	\$ 864.34
	Palestine Solidarity Alliance	Approved	\$ 420.00
	LATE SUBMISSIONS		
5.	Line Transfers		
	Performing Arts – Clubs	Approved	\$ 2,000.00
	Performing Arts – Departmental	Approved	\$ 6,950.00
	Performing Arts – Music	Approved	\$ 1,857.50
	WHCS	Approved	\$ 600.00
6.	Budget Modification		
	National Student Nurses Association	Approved	\$ 2,500.00
	Pre-Law Society	Approved	\$ 400.00
7.	Income Earned		
	Muslim Student Association	Approved	\$ 855.00
	Pilipinos of Hunter	Approved	\$ 58.00
	Smart Girls Group	Approved	\$ 113.00
	South Asian Culture Club	Approved	\$ 117.00

8. **Old Business**

Minority Association of Pre-Med Students	Approved	\$ 3,897.00
Russian Club	Approved	\$ 300.00
WHCS Radio	Approved	\$ 3,387.89
Performing Arts – CL2	Approved	\$ 1,275.00
Performing Arts – IN7	Approved	\$ 1,500.00
Society of Physics and Astronomy	Approved	\$ 139.70
Caribbean Student Union	Approved	\$ 300.00
GSA Maintenance	Tabled	\$ 8,505.00
GSA Maintenance	Tabled	\$ 750.00

^{*} Pending confirmation of sufficient funds in account ** Pending verification of stipends